Form No. 11R AMERICAN LEGAL FORMS, CHICAGO, IL (312) 372-1922

Warranty Deed TENANCY BY THE ENTIRETY Statutory (ILLINOIS) (Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

THE GRANTOR (NAME AND ADDRESS)
BARBARA JEAN LUCANO, a married woman of 6627 West 174th Street, Tinley
Park Illinois 60477, and SCOTT JAMES
PETERSON, a married man of 3719
West 216th Street,

FFICIAL COPY 0010697304 6209/0029 83 003 Page 1 of 3 2001-08-02 11:59:18

Cook County Recorder

25.50



COOK COUNTY
RECORDER
EUGENE "GENE" MOORE
MARKHAM OFFICE

	•	<u> </u>		(The Abo	ve Space For Recorder's Use Only)	
of the	Villago	A .	•	. Matter		Country
	<u>village </u>	O _	<u></u>	of <u>Mattes</u>	, State of	County
for and in	considerati	on of Peri and	no/100	DOLLARS, at	nd other good and valuab	le
		EYand V/A				eration
SCOTT JA	MES PETE	RSON AND PAM	LLA ANN PETER	SON, husband a	nd wife, of	
3719 Wes	st 216th	Street, Mait	eson, Illinois	5, 60443	•	
			(NAMES AND AD	DRESS OF GRANTEES		
					r as Tenants in Common, but as	
					County of Cook •	
					by releasing and waiving all right	
					VE AND TO HOLD said premises TS BY THE ENTIRETY forever	
			and subsequent yea		13 B1 THE ENTIRETT TOTEVER	. SOBJECT
TO. Gene	iai taxes io		and subsequent yea	ars und		
Permanen	t Index Nur	nber (PIN): 🗀	28-30-417	-004-0000		
					ark Illinois 60477	
`	,			ATED this	02 day of <u>August</u>	2001
			Z	S	. 10	
SI 5405		···		_(SEAL) (\)	et yours fel	(SEAL)
PLEASE PRINT OR	DARDAI	A JEAN ESCAI	ю "Д "	SCOT	T JAMES PETERSON	<u> </u>
TYPE NAME(S BELOW		Guna Dean	- Luamo		0.	(0.7.4.1.)
SIGNATURE(S	5)		_ _ cando JCANO	_(SEAL)		(SEAL)
	DAKDI		•			 ,
State of Il	linois, Cou	nty of <u>Cook</u>			the undersigned, a Notary Public	c in and for
10000000	COCCOCCO	AI."	said County, in th	ie State aforesaid	, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that	
701°	FICIAL SE ROL J. STER	RETT S			•	
CAR Notar	y Public, State of	f Illinois 🙎	personally known	to me to be t	he same person whose name	e
	mission Expire	Gaven A	•		nent, appeared before me this day	
Scores	00.000000	\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$\$			signed, sealed and deliver	
• -					l voluntary act, for the uses ar	
IM	IPRESS SEAL H	ERE	therein set forth,	including the rela	ase and waiver of the right of h	omestead.
Given und	ler my hand	and official sea	d, this		day of Allffford	200/
Commissi	on expires.	9/29/	01	A flu	d Meess	<u></u>
This instru	ument was	prepared by <u>S</u>	OTT Peterson	3719 216th	ST. MATTESON IL 60	143
*If Grantor is	also Grantee y	ou may wish to strike	Release and Waiver of H		AND/ADDRESS)	
DACE 1					CEE DEVE	DOE SIDE -

Tegal Description

0010697304 Page 2 of

of premises commonly known as_	6627	West	174th	Street,	Tinley	Park,	Illinois	60477	
•			•						

Lot 42 in Vogt's Addition to Tinley Park, in the South East 1/4 of Section 30 Township 36 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois

Property of Cook Colling Clerk's Office EXEMPT UNDER PROVISIONS OF PARAGRAPH E.

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:

•	Scott J. and Pamela A. Peterson (Name)
MAIL TO:	3719 West 216th Street
	(Address)
•	Matteson, Il. 60443
ļi.	(City, State and Zip)

	(Name)
)	3719 West 216th Street
	(Address)
	Matteson, Il. 60443
	(City, State and Zip)

RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO. _ OR

PAGE 2

EUGENE "GENE" MOORE

RECORDER OF DEEDS / REGISTRAR OF TORRENS TITLES COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

GRANTOR/GRANTEE STATEMENT

The Grantor or his Agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the Grantor shown on the Deed or Assignment of Beneficial Interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do busir eas or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the

, 20 <u>6</u>)
_
Signature: Barbara Jean Lucano Grantof or Agent
Grantof or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before me
Thisday of
The Grantee or his Agent affirms and warf and warf and warf and warf affirms and warf and warf affirms affirms and warf affirms affirms and warf affirms affirms affirms affirms affirms and warf affirms
Illinois corporation or foreign corporation and a rail during settner a natural person, an
title to real estate in Illinois, or other entire, and hol
business or acquire and hold title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois.
Dated 08 02 ,200)
C
Signature: - Tamela Teterson .
Subscribed and swom to before me By the said "OFFICIAL SEAL"
This day of Children CAROL J. STERRETT
Notary Public Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires 09/29/01
NOTE: Any person who knowingly cub-in-
of a Grantee shall be guilty of a Class C misdemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for subsequent offenses.

1

(Attach to Deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, if exempt under the provisions of

Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)